GRUNOW
MEMORIAL

MEDICAL CENTER

Iconic Medical Office building directly
adjacent to Banner University Medical
Center and surrounded by complementary
healthcare services. This property is ideal for
practitioners seeking a central, accessible,
and patient-friendly setting. The location
offers convenient access to Interstate 10 and
is within 10 miles of 27 Hospitals.

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

TYPE
Medical Office

PROJECT SF
+51,465 SF

AVAILABLE SF
1,210 — 20,070 RSF

RATE
$29.50 Modified Gross

(net of janitorial)

OPERATING
EXPENSES

Base Year

YEAR BUILT /
RENOVATED

1965/2014

TENANT
IMPROVEMENT

Turnkey Available

SIZE AREA
24 AC

ZONING
C-0, City of Phoenix

NO. OF STORIES
2-story

PARKING RATIO
5.6:1,000 SF | 109 covered
reserved parking spaces

SIGNAGE
Monument and Entrance

For more information, please contact:

PHILIP WURTH, CCIM
+1602 369 9261
philip.wurth@cbre.com

ETHAN DIEDRICHSEN
+1402 689 3895
ethan.diedrichsen@cbre.com
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AVAILABLE SPACES

SUITE

122

128

133A

133B

134

202

203

RSF

+6,988

+1,660

+2,783

+1,057

+6,166

+1,402

+2,187

1,210

NOTES

Built-out, demisable
from +3,000 - +6,988

Built-out

Shell, Contigous with
133B for +3,840 SF

Contigous with 133A
for +3,840 SF
Built-out 3DTOUR

Built-out
Medical

3D TOUR

Built-out

Shell

LINKS

SPACE PLAN

SPACE PLAN

SPACE PLAN

SPACE PLAN

SPACE PLAN

SPACE PLAN

SPACE PLAN

SPACE PLAN

CBRE



https://cbre.box.com/s/fky321popyky9fit4kd9sn11hnn6dxpo
https://cbre.box.com/s/pgi8f7p7gq0sw5o3f6yrwwvywf0pbnj9
https://cbre.box.com/s/7g239bv3q4sjlagmev5kkg4ckbpy597s
https://cbre.box.com/s/40uo6mlout968pcxiya6e2q1j4biq1fv
https://cbre.box.com/s/tzxu5l9muikx2lbrxbfrx9ts9ti0r61x
https://cbre.box.com/s/algnn375kyok4pb3a1fxp0f1ubb9xcnn
https://cbre.box.com/s/ozy5msce51kz99g5r1m8d5gzx8irrfks
https://cbre.box.com/s/7g239bv3q4sjlagmev5kkg4ckbpy597s
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=nsz2hyBGpdf
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=xAQzwo2N151

