

# GRUNOW MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER

**Iconic Medical Office building** directly adjacent to Banner University Medical Center and surrounded by complementary healthcare services. This property is ideal for practitioners seeking a central, accessible, and patient-friendly setting. The location offers convenient access to Interstate 10 and is within 10 miles of 27 Hospitals.

926 E McDOWELL ROAD | PHOENIX, AZ 85006



## PROPERTY OVERVIEW

<b>TYPE</b> Medical Office	<b>TENANT IMPROVEMENT</b> Turnkey Available
<b>PROJECT SF</b> ±51,465 SF	<b>SIZE AREA</b> 2.4 AC
<b>AVAILABLE SF</b> ±1,210 – ±20,070 RSF	<b>ZONING</b> C-0, City of Phoenix
<b>RATE</b> \$29.50 Modified Gross (net of janitorial)	<b>NO. OF STORIES</b> 2-story
<b>OPERATING EXPENSES</b> Base Year	<b>PARKING RATIO</b> 5.6:1,000 SF   109 covered reserved parking spaces
<b>YEAR BUILT / RENOVATED</b> 1965/2014	<b>SIGNAGE</b> Monument and Entrance

## AVAILABLE SPACES

<b>SUITE</b>	<b>RSF</b>	<b>NOTES</b>	<b>LINKS</b>
122	±6,988	Built-out, demisable from ±3,000 – ±6,988	<a href="#">SPACE PLAN</a>
128	±1,660	Built-out	<a href="#">SPACE PLAN</a>
133A	±2,783	Shell, Contiguous with 133B for ±3,840 SF	<a href="#">SPACE PLAN</a>
133B	±1,057	Contiguous with 133A for ±3,840 SF	<a href="#">SPACE PLAN</a>
134	±6,166	Built-out	<a href="#">3D TOUR</a> <a href="#">SPACE PLAN</a>
202	±1,402	Built-out Medical	<a href="#">3D TOUR</a> <a href="#">SPACE PLAN</a>
203	±2,187	Built-out	<a href="#">SPACE PLAN</a>
206	±1,210	Shell	<a href="#">SPACE PLAN</a>

For more information, please contact:

**PHILIP WURTH, CCIM**  
+1602 369 9261  
philip.wurth@cbre.com

**ETHAN DIEDRICHSEN**  
+1402 689 3895  
ethan.diedrichsen@cbre.com

© 2026 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

**CBRE**